
 2023 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw
Jr Boys Bareback Steer Riding

Friday/Sunday
1 702 HEMMINGSON, KNUTE BRADLEY, SD
2 1180 LAWRENCE, WYNN WHITE HORSE, SD
3 699 ELSHERE, TRIK HEREFORD, SD
4 832 LAMBLEY, REMINGTON BURKE, SD
5 1234 CHAVEZ, JD HIGHMORE, SD
6 279 SCHMIDT, CASEN BELLE FOURCHE, SD
7 593 THOMPSON, TILDEN WANBLEE, SD
8 215 COLEMAN, KADDILAC WOONSOCKET, SD
9 407 EDGAR, CASH ROCKHAM, SD

10 698 ELSHERE, TEL HEREFORD, SD
11 331 PAXTON, TK ISABEL, SD
12 127 ANDERBERG, ARROW MOBRIDGE, SD
13 727 PEPPEL, HADLEY HERRICK, SD
14 918 KNIPPLING, RYATT RELIANCE, SD
15 880 STEVENS, CORT LETCHER, SD
16 169 REUER, KADEN BOWDLE, SD

Saturday/Saturday
17 660 MATTHIUS, GABE MOBRIDGE, SD
18 478 JONES, KELTON KADOKA, SD
19 383 COOK, YANCY PEEVER, SD
20 373 DORRENCE, COLTON CUSTER, SD
21 324 HOHN, HUNTER ETHAN, SD
22 411 WILLUWEIT, APOLLO WINNER, SD
23 667 GROPPER, TEL LONG VALLEY, SD
24 288 STEVENS, AVERY ST LAWRENCE, SD
25 1001 KROLIKOWSKI, EIEN MARTIN, SD
26 1061 KRCIL, FRANK WAGNER, SD
27 1328 HERNANDEZ, GILBERTO PROVO, SD
28 669 SMOKOV, RUGER MARTIN, SD
29 412 GAMBER, CASHTON SISSETON, SD
30 1167 EVENSON, COLT MITCHELL, SD
31 384 SINE, EMERSON PEEVER, SD
32 872 SEVIGNY, BLAZE MITCHELL, SD



 2023 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Jr Boys Breakaway
Friday/Sunday

1 678 COBB, COOPER RED OWL, SD
2 288 STEVENS, AVERY ST LAWRENCE, SD
3 310 FISH, THOR BUFFALO GAP, SD
4 719 WILLIAMS, BRODY BUFFALO, SD
5 358 GAIKOWSKI, TRACE WAUBAY, SD
6 407 EDGAR, CASH ROCKHAM, SD
7 667 GROPPER, TEL LONG VALLEY, SD
8 291 EDGAR, TILDEN ROCKHAM, SD
9 1239 RISSE, TAY MARTIN, SD

10 438 TEMPEL, BLAKE WILMOT, SD
11 863 BALDWIN, FOSTER PIEDMONT, SD
12 708 ROSE, TY CHAMBERLAIN, SD
13 925 SCHENEFELD, OAKLEY DALLAS, SD
14 1338 MAHER, PETE MCLAUGHLIN, SD
15 115 HUNT, KANTON RIDGEVIEW, SD
16 499 GAIKOWSKI, KREW WAUBAY, SD
17 143 FAGERHAUG, WYATT WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
18 137 STEELE, OLIVER HURON, SD
19 428 JENSEN, JP BELLE FOURCHE, SD
20 393 OLSON, JORY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
21 1250 CONRY, COOPER ST ONGE, SD
22 392 FERGUSON, KOLTER EAGLE BUTTE, SD
23 910 CARLSON, RYLAN BRITTON, SD
24 1404 WEST, WYATT PIERRE, SD
25 1064 SEIDEL, OWEN BISON, SD
26 800 FLOYD, CORBYN BUFFALO, SD
27 447 LAMMERS, JACOB ORIENT, SD
28 252 HOXENG, CODY VOLIN, SD
29 575 GARRETT, HAZEN PIERRE, SD
30 1297 BENSON, RETRO MORRISTQWN, SD
31 386 GERMAN, KROSS PEEVER, SD
32 534 HEATH, JAKOB COLOME, SD
33 159 THOMPSON, KAHLER WANBLEE, SD
34 371 HULS, CAYDEN LENNOX, SD
35 185 HEEZEN, HASTIN WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
36 1114 BRUNS, TYCE PLANKINTON, SD
37 282 FAGERHAUG, RYLAN WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
38 799 FLOYD, REVYN BUFFALO, SD
39 395 HAUK, JHETT SCENIC, SD

Saturday/Saturday
40 259 MITCHELL, BRYLER BELVIDERE, SD
41 1234 CHAVEZ, JD HIGHMORE, SD
42 514 KING, KOYLE ENNING, SD
43 593 THOMPSON, TILDEN WANBLEE, SD
44 987 SAMPSON, COOPER INTERIOR, SD
45 125 HARRIS, RHYDER MARTIN, SD
46 433 WALN, REI MARTIN, SD
47 1386 ODENBACH, HARRISON MONTROSE, SD
48 1170 WILLIAMS, SAWYER PLANKINTON, SD
49 394 OLSON, JACE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
50 1004 FRANSUA, GAVIN MARTIN, SD
51 618 STEARNS, SUTTON LUDDEN, ND
52 880 STEVENS, CORT LETCHER, SD
53 389 NESS, SYNCH KIMBALL, SD
54 1180 LAWRENCE, WYNN WHITE HORSE, SD
55 118 PELSTER, CADE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
56 134 HAMIEL, KAMDEN KIMBALL, SD
57 830 HEEZEN, JONAH KIMBALL, SD
58 834 STRANG, ZAYNE WATERTOWN, SD
59 1105 LONG, DYLAN ENNING, SD
60 501 GAIKOWSKI, CASH WAUBAY, SD
61 437 TEMPEL, COY WILMOT, SD
62 1146 SHELBOURN, COY WINNER, SD
63 741 SAMUELSON, RYKER SPEARFISH, SD
64 724 COVER, HUNTER ASHBY, NE
65 1125 GRIMES, DALTON KADOKA, SD
66 714 THORSTENSON, TANNER LANTRY, SD
67 254 HEALY, ELLIOTT HARTFORD, SD
68 1243 HILL, TRESTON WHITE RIVER, SD
69 811 GLINES, COOPER MCINTOSH, SD
70 568 GRIEMSMAN, LAKEN PIEDMONT, SD
71 364 SAIENGA, JACK MILLER, SD
72 596 MARTIN, TRYPP FAITH, SD
73 420 MARTIN, ROWDY HAYES, SD
74 639 HUFTY, HAYES RAPID CITY, SD
75 322 LAMMERS, ACE HENRY, SD
76 749 TERVEEN, HUDSON EAGLE BUTTE, SD
77 621 YOST, SAGE REE HEIGHTS, SD
78 1141 FREDERICK, TRIPP VERDIGRE, NE



 2023 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw
Jr Boys Cattle Riding

Friday/Sunday
1 254 HEALY, ELLIOTT HARTFORD, SD
2 727 PEPPEL, HADLEY HERRICK, SD
3 882 BAIREY, COLTON CHAMBERLAIN, SD
4 818 TEBAY, CAMDEN DELL RAPIDS, SD
5 1328 HERNANDEZ, GILBERTO PROVO, SD
6 1076 BRACHA, LEDOUX FORESTBURG, SD
7 1180 LAWRENCE, WYNN WHITE HORSE, SD
8 324 HOHN, HUNTER ETHAN, SD
9 918 KNIPPLING, RYATT RELIANCE, SD

10 872 SEVIGNY, BLAZE MITCHELL, SD
11 698 ELSHERE, TEL HEREFORD, SD
12 697 ELSHERE, TRAILON HEREFORD, SD
13 1083 STUEN, TAYLOR BOX ELDER, SD
14 568 GRIEMSMAN, LAKEN PIEDMONT, SD
15 755 KELLY, QUINTIN WHITEWOOD, SD
16 1259 BAKER, ZANE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
17 886 COUGHLIN, DALTIN DESMET, SD
18 1088 NORDVOLD, AKSEL PIERRE, SD
19 1367 LANGE, AUSTIN OGLALA, SD
20 1001 KROLIKOWSKI, EIEN MARTIN, SD
21 169 REUER, KADEN BOWDLE, SD
22 699 ELSHERE, TRIK HEREFORD, SD
23 906 ROWLAND, JACKSON MILLER, SD
24 731 KOAN, TYREL BUFFALO, SD
25 127 ANDERBERG, ARROW MOBRIDGE, SD
26 1061 KRCIL, FRANK WAGNER, SD
27 198 STIRLING, BRIDGER WOOD, SD
28 195 CERMAK, COOPER PIEDMONT, SD
29 760 NELSON, WYATT WEBSTER, SD

Saturday/Saturday
30 846 VANDERMAY, COLE BELEVIDERE, SD
31 908 STEVENS, TERRY CARTHAGE, SD
32 593 THOMPSON, TILDEN WANBLEE, SD
33 1349 BECKETT, OAKLEY RAPID CITY, SD
34 327 RIDINGS, CORBIN HARTFORD, SD
35 331 PAXTON, TK ISABEL, SD
36 609 KUEMPER, CREIGHTON WAGNER, SD
37 1167 EVENSON, COLT MITCHELL, SD
38 1297 BENSON, RETRO MORRISTQWN, SD
39 1338 MAHER, PETE MCLAUGHLIN, SD
40 407 EDGAR, CASH ROCKHAM, SD
41 490 BACHAND, TATE KADOKA, SD
42 220 GRAV, BRECKEN DELL RAPIDS, SD
43 185 HEEZEN, HASTIN WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
44 987 SAMPSON, COOPER INTERIOR, SD
45 296 ROSKENS, TY ETHAN, SD
46 1078 FISCHER, CHASE CENTERVILLE, SD
47 412 GAMBER, CASHTON SISSETON, SD
48 667 GROPPER, TEL LONG VALLEY, SD
49 997 MEDRICKY, BRADYN ARMOUR, SD
50 702 HEMMINGSON, KNUTE BRADLEY, SD
51 411 WILLUWEIT, APOLLO WINNER, SD
52 332 PAXTON, TAGGEN ISABEL, SD
53 454 KANSANBACK, BLAIN COLMAN, SD
54 242 LAURENCE, COY ROSHOLT, SD
55 875 ACHESON, PAYSON CANISTOTA, SD
56 373 DORRENCE, COLTON CUSTER, SD
57 1202 LUPER, HOLDEN PROVO, SD
58 384 SINE, EMERSON PEEVER, SD
59 1376 KRCIL, JOHN WAGNER, SD



 2023 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw
Jr Boys Flag Race

Friday/Sunday
1 260 MITCHELL, BLANE BELVIDERE, SD
2 393 OLSON, JORY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
3 159 THOMPSON, KAHLER WANBLEE, SD
4 925 SCHENEFELD, OAKLEY DALLAS, SD
5 501 GAIKOWSKI, CASH WAUBAY, SD
6 158 THOMPSON, KYSON WANBLEE, SD
7 534 HEATH, JAKOB COLOME, SD
8 1064 SEIDEL, OWEN BISON, SD
9 134 HAMIEL, KAMDEN KIMBALL, SD

10 310 FISH, THOR BUFFALO GAP, SD
11 592 THOMPSON, CYRUS WANBLEE, SD
12 846 VANDERMAY, COLE BELEVIDERE, SD
13 169 REUER, KADEN BOWDLE, SD
14 630 SOUKUP, AUSTEN LESTERVILLE, SD
15 568 GRIEMSMAN, LAKEN PIEDMONT, SD
16 1107 HARTSHORN, LEVI HERMOSA, SD
17 371 HULS, CAYDEN LENNOX, SD
18 609 KUEMPER, CREIGHTON WAGNER, SD
19 811 GLINES, COOPER MCINTOSH, SD
20 1146 SHELBOURN, COY WINNER, SD
21 886 COUGHLIN, DALTIN DESMET, SD
22 431 FISCHER, JAKE DALLAS, AD
23 731 KOAN, TYREL BUFFALO, SD
24 678 COBB, COOPER RED OWL, SD
25 411 WILLUWEIT, APOLLO WINNER, SD
26 389 NESS, SYNCH KIMBALL, SD
27 290 EDGAR, HESTEN ROCKHAM, SD
28 364 SAIENGA, JACK MILLER, SD
29 252 HOXENG, CODY VOLIN, SD
30 322 LAMMERS, ACE HENRY, SD
31 918 KNIPPLING, RYATT RELIANCE, SD
32 433 WALN, REI MARTIN, SD
33 282 FAGERHAUG, RYLAN WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
34 499 GAIKOWSKI, KREW WAUBAY, SD

Saturday/Saturday
35 1114 BRUNS, TYCE PLANKINTON, SD
36 457 REDLIN, BEAU SOUTH SHORE, SD
37 799 FLOYD, REVYN BUFFALO, SD
38 880 STEVENS, CORT LETCHER, SD
39 417 WILKING, DESTRY HARTFORD, SD
40 125 HARRIS, RHYDER MARTIN, SD
41 254 HEALY, ELLIOTT HARTFORD, SD
42 288 STEVENS, AVERY ST LAWRENCE, SD
43 472 MILLER, MASON DALLAS, SD
44 587 LAMBLEY, RYGGAN BURKE, SD
45 1268 BOOMSMA, MCCOY BOX ELDER, SD
46 640 ETZKORN, ELI PIERRE, SD
47 812 KURTENBACH, CRUZ HIGHMORE, SD
48 211 DEYOUNG, KASEN ASHTON, SD
49 575 GARRETT, HAZEN PIERRE, SD
50 1170 WILLIAMS, SAWYER PLANKINTON, SD
51 137 STEELE, OLIVER HURON, SD
52 1074 DEHNING, BENTLEY GREGORY, SD
53 291 EDGAR, TILDEN ROCKHAM, SD
54 394 OLSON, JACE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
55 514 KING, KOYLE ENNING, SD
56 259 MITCHELL, BRYLER BELVIDERE, SD
57 1338 MAHER, PETE MCLAUGHLIN, SD
58 127 ANDERBERG, ARROW MOBRIDGE, SD
59 386 GERMAN, KROSS PEEVER, SD
60 383 COOK, YANCY PEEVER, SD
61 428 JENSEN, JP BELLE FOURCHE, SD
62 112 MENZEL, OAKLEY QUINN, SD
63 830 HEEZEN, JONAH KIMBALL, SD
64 302 MATT, HADLEY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
65 336 ODENS, COLTON SCOTLAND, SD
66 143 FAGERHAUG, WYATT WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
67 104 STROSCHEIN, CHACE DELL RAPIDS, SD
68 598 WILSON, SWAYDE BUFFALO, SD
69 447 LAMMERS, JACOB ORIENT, SD



 2023 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw
Jr Boys Goat Tying

Friday/Sunday
1 1114 BRUNS, TYCE PLANKINTON, SD
2 338 PAZOUR, JENNINGS PUKWANA, SD
3 274 WENDT, WESTON NEWELL, SD
4 863 BALDWIN, FOSTER PIEDMONT, SD
5 1239 RISSE, TAY MARTIN, SD
6 499 GAIKOWSKI, KREW WAUBAY, SD
7 322 LAMMERS, ACE HENRY, SD
8 288 STEVENS, AVERY ST LAWRENCE, SD
9 143 FAGERHAUG, WYATT WESSINGTON SPRINGS,

10 719 WILLIAMS, BRODY BUFFALO, SD
11 596 MARTIN, TRYPP FAITH, SD
12 668 GROPPER, TEAGAN LONG VALLEY, SD
13 457 REDLIN, BEAU SOUTH SHORE, SD
14 364 SAIENGA, JACK MILLER, SD
15 575 GARRETT, HAZEN PIERRE, SD
16 282 FAGERHAUG, RYLAN WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
17 1064 SEIDEL, OWEN BISON, SD
18 532 HARRIS, KADE MARTIN, SD
19 987 SAMPSON, COOPER INTERIOR, SD
20 211 DEYOUNG, KASEN ASHTON, SD
21 974 HILES, WESTON BELLE FOURCHE, SD
22 782 STUDT, TOMMY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
23 1364 MAIN, JOSHUA BELLE FOURCHE, SD
24 880 STEVENS, CORT LETCHER, SD
25 447 LAMMERS, JACOB ORIENT, SD
26 454 KANSANBACK, BLAIN COLMAN, SD
27 321 LAMMERS, REO HENRY, SD
28 428 JENSEN, JP BELLE FOURCHE, SD
29 490 BACHAND, TATE KADOKA, SD
30 125 HARRIS, RHYDER MARTIN, SD

Saturday/Saturday
31 203 EDDY, COY BOX ELDER, SD
32 534 HEATH, JAKOB COLOME, SD
33 724 COVER, HUNTER ASHBY, NE
34 799 FLOYD, REVYN BUFFALO, SD
35 104 STROSCHEIN, CHACE DELL RAPIDS, SD
36 1404 WEST, WYATT PIERRE, SD
37 1146 SHELBOURN, COY WINNER, SD
38 800 FLOYD, CORBYN BUFFALO, SD
39 358 GAIKOWSKI, TRACE WAUBAY, SD
40 112 MENZEL, OAKLEY QUINN, SD
41 731 KOAN, TYREL BUFFALO, SD
42 501 GAIKOWSKI, CASH WAUBAY, SD
43 371 HULS, CAYDEN LENNOX, SD
44 1234 CHAVEZ, JD HIGHMORE, SD
45 998 FENENGA, KADE HAMILL, SD
46 1338 MAHER, PETE MCLAUGHLIN, SD
47 593 THOMPSON, TILDEN WANBLEE, SD
48 195 CERMAK, COOPER PIEDMONT, SD
49 667 GROPPER, TEL LONG VALLEY, SD
50 806 BERNDT, LEVI ISABEL, SD
51 259 MITCHELL, BRYLER BELVIDERE, SD
52 618 STEARNS, SUTTON LUDDEN, ND
53 802 FAEHNRICH, CADEN SPRINGFIELD, SD
54 118 PELSTER, CADE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
55 1125 GRIMES, DALTON KADOKA, SD
56 357 GAIKOWSKI, TAGGART WAUBAY, SD
57 134 HAMIEL, KAMDEN KIMBALL, SD
58 678 COBB, COOPER RED OWL, SD
59 393 OLSON, JORY BELLE FOURCHE, SD


